5
EX 008 Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) IS CUITETETT RIS 6T6s - LIFeDF 1 8.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
EX 008 Qzssremerr CaTwidCu(® wrTelsl  GlumsiTerThigesrest FaLiy 1 10.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Lewr Qesitemer CarubGBu® wTTEs  r&ESemr 1 8.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Lewr Qesitemer CarubGu® wTitlsl  Ceupbgwdenr 1 15.00/Bunch
Lo Qessrener CaTwdCU(® WTTEHL  wenThHds el 1 7.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
Lewr Qesitemer CarubGu® WTTEsL Wedar&denr 1 8.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
ETOTs Qesitemer CarwbBu® WTTEsL. 9 &S5IE T 1 8.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
EX 008 Qaesremerr CaTwidCuU(® LTTOHEL. CFTes HeoT 1 10.00/Bunch 8.00/Bunch
Lo Qzssremer CaTwidCu(® TTHL  GCleunisTwSSTer 1 6.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Lewr Qasirsmerr CaHmwdBu® LIRS LTS 1 6.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
EX 008 Qzsremer CaTwdGU® wrisl  u@mlysSEer 1 8.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
EX 008 Qesremer CarwibCu(® wrTsl  yeaflFeSsor 1 6.00/Bunch 3.00/Bunch
Lewr Qasiremerr CaHrwdBu® LTTFESL.  UF 1 8.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
ETOTs Qesitemer CarwbGu® WTIsL pHBI®S 1 8.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
FTOLIV L) Fewsf] Qaesremerr CamwidCu@® LTTEHEL.  CevTdaev 1 20.00/Kg 13.00/kg
FTOLIV L) Fewsf] Qzssremer CarTwdGU® riesEl  Hevliy @)erd 1 - 13.00/Kg
@ard Carersgli Qesitemer CarwbGu® wTibsl.  Gorsass) 1 20.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
P eml Qasirsmerr CaHrwdBu® wriEsL. Gemrdssv 1 15.00/Kg 8.00/kg
Glousssren e i Qesitemer CarwubGu® wTiGsl sl @)eorid 1 20.00/Kg 12.00/kg
LTSNS T Qaesremerr CaTwidCu@® LTTEHL  CevTdaev 1 20.00/Kg 18.00/Kg
LTSNS T Qzssremerr CamwidGU® TTEL  HevLiy @)erd 1 40.00/Kg 35.00/kg
FEOT&HSTII Qaesremerr CaTwidCu(® LTTEHL  CevTdaev 1 15.00/kg 10.00/kg
FHDTHHTILI Qzssremerr CarTwidGU® TTGHL  HevLiy @)erd 1 20.00/Kg 12.00/kg
EEENEE g Qesiremer CarwubGu® wriGsl sl 1 25.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
EXF A GEES o] Qzssremerr CaTwidCu(® wrTsL 1gavGsT 1 20.00/Kg 12.00/Kg
EEENEE ] Qesitemer CarubGu® wrTiGsl  wpsr 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
EXFAGEES o] Qzsremerr CaTwCU® LTITESL LFams 1 35.00/Kg 30.00/Kg
EXF A GEES o] Qzssremerr CaTwidCu(® wTTSL @il 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
ST ST Qzssremerr CaTwidCu(® wTTEHL 2 gmrer 1 35.00/kg 32.00-30.00/kg
EEENEE g1 Qesitemer CarwbGu® wTiGlsl  Geustenar 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
WpLewL&CHTar Qzssremerr CaTwidGu(® wTTesL  GClLBkigeanT 15.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
Lo &CHTar Qzssremerr CaTwidGU® wriGlsl  2ar” 14 Heuliyy 1 35.00/kg 25.00/kg
GenL Llensmil Qastrement GamMULDGUER LOMICUEFHT 1 25.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
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Qaesremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu() riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu® riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu() riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
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Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTG&HL
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
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Qaesremerr CamwidGu() riGsL
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100.00/kg
45.00/kg
35.00/kg

15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
30.00/kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
40.00/kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

70.00/Kg
15.00/kg

18.00/Kg
20.00/kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
140.00/Bag/7-8 Pieces
11.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00-16.00/Kg
33.00-25.00/kg
40.00/kg
35.00/kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
45.00/kg
36.00/kg
140.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/kg
48.00/kg
35.00/Kg
60.00/kg
5.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
14.00-10.00/kg
16.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGHL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL

Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
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Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qassremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL

Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGl&HL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlsHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qassremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
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18.00/Kg
22.00/Kg

50.00/6Feet
10.00/Piece

40.00/Kg
5.00/Bunch

100.00/kg
120.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
30.00/kg

40.00/Kg

7.00/Piece

5.00/Piece

16.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
2000.00/Bag/60kg
4000.00/60Kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
30.00/kg
30.00/6Feet
8.00/Piece
3.50/Piece
25.00/Kg
160.00/50Bunch
100.00/50Bunch
90.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
11.00-10.00/kg
25.00/Kg
12.00/kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/kg
30.00/kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/kg
27.00/kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
2500.00/25Kg
1000.00/20Kg
1800.00-1200.00/25Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
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Qassremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
Qassremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qassremerr CamuwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu(®) rirGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl

Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS

@Cur
Gevrdaev
Cuflwgi
APlwig
@)U
BTG LT

LIBIG GSTLIGT 6]
(HLomesf]
SUTBITT

VG reur
&Cerwamif]
Govrda6v
Gevrdaev
APlwig
Quflwgi
SHTL|6V

% Cemnreig

[ ZF )
Bevmrda6v
@rrusvLT
Cppglrsir
LOEHEV 6UTEDLH

LUFeDTF

JEE' G\ (UL G (UL G IS G UAE (U UL (U U (U P U U U (U UL QU S U (U U (U U QU I QU (U G (I G

8.00/Piece
4.00/Piece

5.00/Piece
3.00/Piece

100.00/kg
120.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

4.00/Piece

400.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
58.00/Kg
450.00/10kg
160.00/5Kg
300.00/7Kg
400.00/25Kg
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece
1650.00/16kg
65.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg

15.00/Kg
18.00/kg
32.00/kg
32.00/kg
1200.00/10 Kg
700.00/10kg
20.00-16.00/Kg
25.00-23.00/kg
45.00-40.00/kg
17.00-19.00/kg
70.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
200.00-240.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

300.00/Kg
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qassremerr CamwidGu() TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGHL
Gaesrenesr CamwibCu(® TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlSHL
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Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu®) LTTGlHL
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
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850.00/36Pieces
100.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
80.00/Box
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00-18.00/kg
50.00/Kg
80.00/kg
50.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
150.00/kg
180.00/kg
20.00/Kg
200.00/kg
200.00/kg
1.00/kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
35.00/Piece
35.00/Piece
40.00/Bunch
40.00/Bunch
80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
120.00/Bunch
100.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu() LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidGu(®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaerenerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesrenerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qaesremerr CamwidCu®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS
Qassremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
Qaesremerr CamwidGu®) riGsL
Qassremerr CamwidCu(®) TGl
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlHL
Qaesremerr GamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGSHL

Qaesremerr CamuwidGu®) riGsL
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5.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch

50.00/Stem
80.00/Stem
30.00/Bunch
170.00-190.00/Bunch
2.00/Bunch
2.00/Bunch
30.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
15.00/100Leaves
70.00/kg
15.00/Kg
100.00/kg
60.00/Bunch
10.00/100Flowers
10.00/100Flowers
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Flower
320.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
2.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
650.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
850.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
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Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) LTTGlSHL
Qaesremerr CamwidCu(®) TGS

Qaesremerr CamwidCu() TGS
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430.00/Kg
70.00/kg

120.00/kg
450.00/kg
450.00/kg



